Oase

PondJet Eco (PNP6032)

Floating fountain for flexible installation in
bodies of water with any type of floor condi-
tions

Ready to connect complete set, consists of:
Pump, float body and multifunction nozzle

Energy-efficient, thanks to new mortor tech-
nology; energy savings of up to 60% com-
pared with previous model

Alternating fountain heights can be individu-
ally switched on or off in-line with demand

Also ideal for short term use, e.g. for events

Towering water spectacle of up to 3 meters in
height and width

Patended frost protection to -20°C

Environmental function control (EFC by
OASE) protects against dry run and blocking

Additional nozzle patterns and illumination
set are available as accessories

MADE IN GERMANY: Precise and reliable Ger-
man engineering art at a high level of quality

PondJet Eco

Dimensions (@ x H)

Rated voltage

Power consumption
Power cable length

Net weight

Guarantee (+ request gaurantee)
Max. flow rate

Max. flow rate

Max. head height
Fountain Height, max
Connection pressure-side
Connection pressure-side
Connection suctions-side
Connection suctions-side
Filter intake surface
Electronic adjustment

Number of nozzles

mm

kg
Years
I/min

I’h

mm

EA

670 x 540

220 - 240V/50/60 Hz

190
20.00

15.20

180
10800
8.50

3.00

38
1o

420



