## Oase

PondJet Eco (PNP6032)





- Floating fountain for flexible installation in bodies of water with any type of floor conditions
- Ready to connect complete set, consists of: Pump, float body and multifunction nozzle
- Energy-efficient, thanks to new mortor technology; energy savings of up to 60% compared with previous model
- Alternating fountain heights can be individually switched on or off in-line with demand
- Also ideal for short term use, e.g. for events
- Towering water spectacle of up to 3 meters in height and width
- Patended frost protection to -20°C
- Environmental function control (EFC by OASE) protects against dry run and blocking
- Additional nozzle patterns and illumination set are available as accessories
- MADE IN GERMANY: Precise and reliable German engineering art at a high level of quality

		PondJet Eco
Dimensions (Ø x H)	mm	670 × 540
Rated voltage		220 - 240V/50/60 Hz
Power consumption	W	190
Power cable length	m	20.00
Net weight	kg	15.20
Guarantee (+ request gaurantee)	Years	2+1
Max. flow rate	l/min	180
Max. flow rate	l/h	10800
Max. head height	m	8.50
Fountain Height , max	m	3.00
Connection pressure-side		25
Connection pressure-side	mm	1"
Connection suctions-side		38
Connection suctions-side	cm <sup>2</sup>	1 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> "
Filter intake surface		420
Electronic adjustment		Yes
Number of nozzles	EA	1